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SERVICES

FroM 350 € / pay + GRocery CosT

Lreakfast

DELIVERY SERVICE From 35 € / PERSON
Bespoke BREAKFAST 250 € + GrRocery CosT
Bespoke BRUNCH 350 € + GrRocerY CosT

WHAT IS INCLUDED IN THIS PRICE? BASED OF 2 TO 6 PEOPLE

Up to 4 people: your chef, shopping time, preparation of meals, service time and kitchen cleaning. Chef provides table
service up to 4 persons.

Beyond 4 people: a waiter provided the service at the table. Cost charge of 50 € / hour for the service (minimum of 3 hours
requested).

For more than 6 people: cost charge of 25 € / additional person.
Christmas and New Year’s Day: a rate increase will be applied during the holiday season.

Service hours are between 7am to 10.30am and 10am to 2pm for brunch. Additional hours at 60 € / hour.

C)Venus

SIGNATURE MENU 90 € / PERSON + CHEF FEE
FusioN MENuU 90 € / PERSON + CHEF FEE
CreEOLE MENU 90 € / PERSON + CHEF FEE

WHAT IS INCLUDED IN THIS PRICE? BASED OF 2 TO 6 PEOPLE

Menus are designed for a minimum of 4 persons. Chef fee is 180 € for 3 hours of service.
Up to 3 hours, chef will be charged 60 € per hour.

Lunch/Dinner meals under 4 guests can be arranged. Add a fee of 100 €

For the Festive Period (Dec 15th — Jan T11th), the Chef fee is starting from 450 €.

25510,

FrRoM 350 € + GR&)ERY CosT
81/%{’?@

QuoTATION ON REQUEST

Lubler

From 70 € / HOUR

(Minimum of 3 hours per day)

Cecteing Slass

280 € For 2 PersonNs + GRoceERY CosT
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